
Pos # Equipage Nat Voiture Etape 1-2 ZR23 CH VIT Pen Etape 3 Total Préc. 1er

1 93 LAMIREL / JACQUET BMW 325iX 0 19.00 0 0 0 19 19.00

2 97 RESTELLINI / TARRADE Peugeot 205 GTI 0 53.00 0 0 0 53 53.00 +34 +34

3 82 FAIVRE-RAMPANT / BOILLON Peugeot 205 0 62.00 0 0 0 62 62.00 +9 +43

4 91 LECLERC / LECLERC Porsche 944 0 128.00 0 0 0 128 128.00 +66 +109

5 90 GROSJEAN / PONS DAF Marathon 1300 0 130.00 0 0 0 130 130.00 +2 +111

6 89 DUFOUR / RABIER Aubtobianchi A112 Abarth 0 307.20 0 0 0 307.2 307.20 +177.2 +288.2

7 85 MELLINGER / GELMINI Lancia Fulvia HF 1600 0 326.00 0 0 0 326 326.00 +18.8 +307

8 94 DELATTE / TRIMPONT Opel Omega 0 334.00 0 0 0 334 334.00 +8 +315

9 80 GROSSIORD / HIROMOTO Porsche 911 Carrera 4 0 391.00 0 0 0 391 391.00 +57 +372

10 84 RAFFIN / RAFFIN Ford Cortina Lotus 0 432.00 0 0 0 432 432.00 +41 +413

11 87 PERRIER / PERRIER Datsun 240 Z 0 454.00 0 0 0 454 454.00 +22 +435

12 96 RAMBAUD / VALLET FIAT X1/9 0 484.00 0 0 0 484 484.00 +30 +465

13 88 SIBOURG / SIBOURG BMW 2002 TII 0 511.00 0 0 0 511 511.00 +27 +492

14 83 GRANDJEAN / BAZIN Porsche 911 0 570.00 0 0 0 570 570.00 +59 +551

15 86 VESTRINI / VESTRINI MG B GT 0 662.00 0 0 0 662 662.00 +92 +643

16 98 SANSEIGNE / SANSEIGNE Lancia Delta 0 690.00 0 0 0 690 690.00 +28 +671

17 95 THIELEN / THIELEN Opel Ascona 0 850.00 0 0 0 850 850.00 +160 +831

18 81 SANSEIGNE / SANSEIGNE Lancia Delta 0 912.00 0 0 0 912 912.00 +62 +893
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